

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 th on a/c bill					
N/W - Construction of road from Basudev Pandey ka ghar to Vishu Pandey lander mm G.S.Y					
Agency - Jai Mata Di Construction					
Agm. No. - 25/2019-20					
Agreement date - 04.07.2020					
Contract date of completion					
03.01.2021					
Actual date of completion					
31.03.2022					
Press measurement					Nil
All measurements & Only as per 3 rd on a/c bill					
For 15/02/23					
15/02/23					
At					
Abstract of cost					
① Construction of Bench mark & reference Pillars					
Only. vide T.M.B. P. 20					
1.765 K.M. @ Rs. 9915.30/K.M. Rs. 17500.20					
② Construction of reference Pillars					
Only. vide T.M.B. P. 20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.765 km. @ Rs. 9154.80/km. Rs.					16,158=
③ cleaning & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 20					
0.53 Ha. @ Rs. 49496.70/Ha Rs.					26,233=
④ construction of embankment - lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 20					
465.05 m ³ @ Rs. 174.83/m ³ Rs.					81305=
⑤ Construction of Sub grade & earthen Shoulders					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 20					
3504.60 m ³ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³ Rs.					6,18,457=
⑥ construction of embankment - lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 20					
1085.30 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³ Rs.					63588=
⑦ Box Cutting etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 20					
57.75 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³ Rs.					4279=
⑧ Granular Sub base with well graded materials					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
1210.15 m ³ @ Rs. 2475.14/m ³ Rs.					2995,340=
⑨ Providing & fixing logs board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 11304.35 each Rs.					22609=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing & fixing of maintenance board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
2 Nos @ Rs. 11304.35 each					Rs. 22609=
(11) Providing W.B.M. Gr. 3					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
492.745 m ³ @ Rs. 3097.39/m ³					Rs. 15,26,223=
(12) Providing & applying Primer Coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
5790.50 m ² @ Rs. 40.87/m ²					Rs. 2,36,658=
(13) Providing & applying Primer Coat with emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
5790.50 m ² @ Rs. 13.86/m ²					Rs. 80,256=
(14) Mex Seal Surfacing					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
5790.50 m ² @ Rs. 191.26/m ²					Rs. 11,07,491=
(15) Earth Work in excavation for Structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
42.27 m ³ @ Rs. 285.17/m ³					Rs. 12054=
(16) Sand filling in foundation trenches					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
3.82 m ³ @ Rs. 421.91/m ³					Rs. 1612=
(17) Providing P.C.C. M 15 gr. in					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Open foundation					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.22					
4.68 m ³ @ Rs. 5630.40/m ³					Rs. 26350=
(18) Providing R.C.C. m25 gr. in box cut					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
37.35 m ³ @ Rs. 7225.81/m ³					Rs. 2,69,884=
(19) Back filling behind abutment					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
21.60 m ³ @ Rs. 2387.78/m ³					Rs. 51576=
(20) Providing Wap. Rolls					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.22					
30 Nos. @ Rs. 90.59 each					Rs. 2718=
(21) Providing, fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
2.677 m.T. @ Rs. 61183.40/m.T.					Rs. 1,63,788=
(22) Construction of Un-reinforced P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 23					
90.90 m ³ @ Rs. 6487.13/m ³					Rs. 5,89,680=
(23) Brick edge Siding					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 23					
112.50 m ² @ Rs. 471.27/m ²					Rs. 53018=
(24) Ordinary Kalamche Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 23					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos. @ Rs. 2382.64 each				Rs.	47652
(25) 200 m. Stone					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 23					
7 Nos. @ Rs. 643.92 each				Rs.	45072
(26) R.C.C. m/s gr. boundary Pillars					
Qty. Vide T. m. B. P. 23					
35 Nos. @ Rs. 523.08 each				Rs.	183082
(27) Painting two coats on new concrete surface					
Qty. Vide T. m. B. P. 23					
22.32 m ² @ Rs. 96.40/m ²				Rs.	215220
(28) Painting on concrete surface					
Qty. Vide T. m. B. P. 23					
30.10 m ² @ Rs. 90.30/m ²				Rs.	270920
(29) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty. Vide T. m. B. P. 24					
335.60 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ²				Rs.	2,46,8020
(30) Providing new letter & figures					
Qty. Vide T. m. B. P. 24					
88 Nos. @ Rs. 0.50 each				Rs.	4420
(31) Retro reflectorised traffic sign					

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 24					
(i) 600 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 24					
12 Nos. @ Rs. 3691.84 each					Rs. 44302.2
(ii) 600 mm. Circular					
8 Nos. @ Rs. 5005.86 each					Rs. 40,047.2
(iii) 600 x 450 mm. Rectangular					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4306.21 each					Rs. 8612.2
(iv) 900 mm. Side Octagon					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 8263.06 each					Rs. 16526.2
(32) Providing & laying 300 mm dia. kerb pipe					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 24					
45.00 m. @ Rs. 831.20/m					Rs. 37404.2
Total					Rs. 84,156.2
Add 1% Labour cess (+)					Rs. 84,156.2
Add 12% GST (+)					Rs. 10,098.672
Total					Rs. 95,095.852
Less 0.10% below (-)					Rs. 9510.2
					Rs. 95,000.752
Less Previous Payment					
Vide T. M. B. P. 25 (-)					Rs. 90,306.452
Net Payable					Rs. 4,694.302

AM
12/2/23
X

15/02/23
AE

Continuation